Valve
Size
Order
Code
Maximum
Shutoff Pressure
Differential
Air Supply psi/kPa

2 DeZURIK.com
Valve
Size Order Code
Maximum Shutoff
Pressure Differential
Air Supply psi/kPa
50 psi
340 kPa
18"
450mm GS-12-PC10 250
1720
20"
500mm GS-12-PC10 250
1720
24"
600mm
GS-12-PC8 25
170
GS-12-PC10 75
520
28-30"
700-750mm GS-12-PC10 25
170
N/A = Not Available. Use next larger actuator.
N/R = Not Required. Use next smaller actuator.
© 2024 DeZURIK, Inc.
Valve
Size Order Code
Maximum Shutoff
Pressure Differential
Air Supply psi/kPa
80 psi
550 kPa
18"
450mm GS-12-PC8 250
1720
20"
500mm GS-12-PC8 250
1720
24"
600mm
GS-12-PC8 75
520
GS-12-PC10 200
1380
28-30"
700-750mm
GS-12-PC8 25
170
GS-12-PC10 75
520
Valve
Size Order Code
Maximum Shutoff
Pressure Differential
Air Supply psi/kPa
80 psi
550 kPa
18"
450mm GS-12-HC8 250
1720
20"
500mm GS-12-HC8 250
1720
24"
600mm
GS-12-HC8 75
520
GS-12-HC10 200
1380
28-30"
700-750mm
GS-12-HC8 25